10
18
28
37
42
47
AXL-30D960S
¥20,500
AXL-30D960EH 5 mm
AXLES & KEYS
AXL-25960 /
¥14,000
AXL-30D960M Ø30 mm
AXL-30D960H
code stiffness description
希望小売価格
（税別）

AXL-40C1040S
MOD. MEDIUM
MOD. HARD
MOD. EXTRA HARD
MOD. SOFT
MOD. MEDIUM
MOD. HARD
DIAMETER
LENGHT
THICKNESS
AXLE Ø40x3x1040MM
DIAMETER
LENGHT
THICKNESS
AXL-30D950S
AXL-40C1040MDD2 Ø40 mm
AXL-40C1040HDD2 1040 mm
3 mm
AXL-40C1040SDD2
¥28,200
AXL-40C1040M Ø40 mm
AXL-40C1040H
¥20,500
AXL-30D950M Ø30 mm
AXL-30D950H 950 mm
CS-AXL-50A1060 S,MR,H
CS-AXL-50A1030S
SU RICHIESTA/ ON REQUEST
CS-AXL-50A1030MS Ø50 mm